Make & Model

Chasis No,

Engine No.

Accident Date

Policy No.

Date
Page

SLRs596Y

SLK4SOE

TOYOTAHARRMR
2su5000567L7
32R8633761

28t1212021

5117217165-01
3UA3l2O22
1of1

Item Description atv U/ Price

s$

Amount

s$

1 Lumpsum

SINGAPORE DOLTAR FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

1.0 x 41750.00 4,750.00

E, & O.E Total

Discount

Net Total

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp ZERO GRA\NTY

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work, no c'laim for loss

consequential or otherwise being admissible. Any objections to the validity of these charges must be made seven (7)